coleparmer.com
SP-200 Series Spectrophotometers
• Multi-parameter display with wavelength and photometric readouts
• Easy and intuitive operation
•  Entry-level single beam visible and UV/Visible non-scanning
spectrophotometers ideal for routine analysis
SP-200 Series Spectrophotometers
The SP-200 series spectrophotometers include model SP-200-VIS that covers the visible

Size (W x H x D): 36.5 x 16 x 27.2 cm (14.4 x 6.3 x 10.7") 26.2 x 11.4 x 19.3 cm (10.3 x 4.5 x 7.6") 36.5 x 16  x 27.2 cm (14.4 x 6.3 x 10.7")
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Cole-Parmer
model Jenway model Jenway
legacy SKU Item number
SP-200-VIS-115 6300 Visible Spectrophotometer - 110 VAC, 60 Hz 630531 79000-64
SP-200-VIS* 6300 Visible Spectrophotometer - 230 VAC, 50 Hz 630501 83054-05
SP-250-VIS-115 6320D Visible Spectrophotometer with Domed Lid - 110 VAC, 60 Hz 632521 83054-00
SP-250-VIS 6320D Visible Spectrophotometer with Domed Lid - 230 VAC, 50 Hz 632501 83054-07
SP-200-UV-115 6305 UV-Visible Spectrophotometer - 115 VAC, 60 Hz 635031 99968-69
SP-200-UV* 6305 UV-Visible Spectrophotometer - 230 VAC, 50 Hz 635001 99968-68
*Models SP-200-VIS and SP-200-UV are supplied with PC Software.
USA:
+1.800.323.4340
+1.847.549.7600